

MV 87 /24

Order no. 07 dtd. 12.05.25 / 13.05.25

Fixed day being declared holiday. Record is put up today for order.
Fix 24.09.25 for W/S.

Addl. Dist. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.