

Order no.06 dtd. 04.06.26

Today is fixed for W/S.
Petitioner files hazira. OP files a petition praying for time .
Prayer is allowed as a last chance.
The case case is adjourned.
Fix 30.07.26 for W/S last chance.

Addl. Dist. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.